
1
1 101 Mr. Indrajit Chaudhuri &

Mrs Joyita Chaudhuri

BIL  -62

2
1 201 Mr Abhinoy Chandra, Dhar, Mr Akash Dhar 

& Ms Monideepa Dhar

BI - 116

3
1 202 Mrs Ann Poyser &

Mrs Anita Poyser Sadique

BI -94

4 1 203 Mr Anusmit Mazumdar &

Mr Ashis Narayan Mazumdar

BI - 127

5 1 301 Mr Ritesh sarkar & Mrs Sanchita Biswas BIL-12

6 1 302 Mrs Sreyasi Roy OI-  2

7 1 303 Eloquent Exim Private Limited BI  -125

8
1 401 Mr. Dilip Samanta &

Mrs. Sunita Samanta

BI  -126

9 1 402 Mr. Prasad Mandal BIL-  06

10 1 403 Mr Aveek Karmakar BI - 123

11 1 501 Mr Kashif Khan BI  -  4

12 1 502 Mr.Praveen Kumar Mishra BI - 115

13 1 503 Dr. Debabrata Roy & Mrs. Chaitali Roy BIL  -15

14 1 601 Mr. Manoj Buxani & Mrs. Ritika Buxani BIL  -  7

15
1 602 Mr. Swarnadeep Nandy, Mrs. Nibedita 

Nandy & Mr. Biman Nandy

BI - 03

16
1 603 Mr. Sukanta Chakravarty & Mrs.Ronita 

Chakravarty

GDI  -06

17
1 701 Capt. Amit Chowdhury & 

Mrs. Rakhi Chowdhury

GID - 11

18 1 702 Mrs. Halima Aktari BIL  -13

19
1 703 Dr.Sanjit Kumar Singh &

Mrs. Chanchal Arvind Sharma

OI-  3  &  OI-4

20 1 801 Mohammad Nasim GID -10

21 1 802 Mrs. Khyati Talwar GID - 08

22
1 803 Mr. Soumyarup Roy & Mrs. Chandni Guha BI - 02

23
1 901 Capt. Sumon De & Mrs. Maitrayee De GID -7

Flat Handover to Customer List of Tower-1
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24
1 902 Mr. Subarna Makhal & Mr. Mita Sarkar BI  -124

25
1 903 Mrs. Shawli Singha & Mr. Bimal Singha OI  -1

26 1 1001 Mrs. Tanusree Nandi GID -01

27 1 1002 Udeesha Talwar GID - 09

28 1 1003 Mr. Anirban Mukherjee &

Mrs Joyshree Mukherjee

BI -117

29
1 1101 Mrs. Sukla Sarkar & Mr. Mrinal Sarkar GID - 2

30
1 1102 Mr. Abhishek Khetan &

Mrs. Roma Khetan

BIL  14

31
1 1103 Mr. Sanjay Patel & Mrs. Priti Patel GI-  05

32
1 1201 Mr . Supriya Ray & Smt. Sharmistha Ray GID -03

33
1 1202 Mr Santanu Basu Ray &

Mrs. Madhumita Basu Ray

BI  -  5  &  GI  -  4

34
1 1203 Dr. Plaban Mukherjee &

Dr. Debarpito Mukherjee

BIL-  08



Sl.

No.

Tower

No

Flat No Owner's Name Parking No.

1 2 101 Mrs Chandra Majumdar BI 86

2 2 102 Dr. Ankita Raj BI 92

3 2 103 Mr. Suvendu Datta & Mrs. Dipika

Ghosh

BI - 128

4 2 201 Mr. Sayan Mitra & Mrs Indrani Mitra BI   96

5 2 202 Dr. Ajay Kumar Arya BI  -  105
GI  -  56

6 2 203 Mr. Raj Kumar Pandey BI  -  93

7 2 301 Mr. Manas Dutta & Mrs. Malabika

Dutta

BI  91

8

2 302 Mr Pradeep Kumar Bothra, Mrs. Kanak 

Shree Bothra, Mr. Hardik Kumar Bothra & 

Mr. Sharnam Bothra

GI  -55,
BI  -  88

9 2 303
Mrs Nandita Ghosh Dostidar & Mr Mainak 

Ghosh BI  -  98

10
2 401 Mr. Sujoy Kanti Ghosh & Mrs. Srijani

Banerjee

BI   109

11 2 402 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agarwal &

Ms. Kavita Agarwal

BI  -  86

12 2 403 Mohammad Abusoiab BI   103

13 2 501 Mr Sahil Talwar & Mr Sanjay Talwar
GID  64

14
2 502 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Mittal, Mrs. Usha 

Mittal & Mr. Atul Mittal GID  -  59

15 2 503 Mr. Seshadri Samaddar & Mrs.

Saptama Pal BIL-57

16
2 601 Mr. Tapan Dasgupta & Mrs. Tarit

Dasgupta

BI   108

17 2 602 Mr. Sunil Kumar Patwari &

Mrs Sonika Patwari

BI   104

18 2 603 Mrs. Nandini Mukhopadhyay GI  62

19 2 701 Mr Babulal Dutta & Mr Avijit Dutta BI   89

20

2 702 Mr.Shantanu Joytiranjan

Bhattachariya &

Mrs. Sarbani Shantanu Bhattacharya
BI  100

Flat Handover to Customer List of Tower-2



21 2 703

Ms Sudipa Datta,

Mr Arun Kumar Datta & Mrs Purabi Datta BI  -  87

22 2 801 Mrs Afruja Khatoon BIL  -  10

23 2 802 Mr. Narendra Agarwal & Mrs. Shreya

Agarwal
BI  101

24 2 803 Mrs. Jaya Bajaj GID  65

25 2 901 Mrs Babita Mittal BI  -106

26
2 902 Mr Rajat Mitra & Mrs Putool Mitra BI  -  129  &

GI-  54
27 2 1001 Dr Tanmay Mondal & Mrs Agnibina

Mandal

BIL  -11

28

2 1002 Mr. Harshit Kedia, Mrs. Puja kedia, Mr. 

Rudresh Kedia & Mr. Manish Kumar Kedia GID  57

29 2 1101 Mr Gulam Mostafa & Mrs Mohina

Parvin
GID  58

30 2 1102 Mr Nasib Jha & Mrs Rekha Jha GID  -  61

31 2 1103 Dr Debabrata Joardar BI   95

32 2 1201 Dr Debalina Brahma & Ms Sritama Sen GID  -  60

33 2 1202 Dr. Debalina Brahma &  Dr. Ananyabrata 

Das BI  -  90

34
2 1203 Dr. Abhik Ray BI  99

BI  102
35 2 903 &

1003

Mr. Prosenjit Kumar Paul & Mrs.

Chaya Paul
BIL  09



Sl.

No.

Tower

No

Flat No Owner's Name
Parking No.

1 3 102 Mrs Uma Ghosh & Mrs Amrita Ghosh OI - 11

2 3 103 Mrs Aparajita Ghosh & Mrs Deepa Ghosh BIL - 63

3 3 104 Mr. Prakash Karira OI - 10

4 3 105 Mr. Satrajit Das Not allloted

5 3 201 Mr. Kiran Kumar D Ghosh & Mr. Dinesh Chandra

Ghosh
BI - 122

6 3 202 Mr Debashis Gupta & Mrs Mira Gupta GD  - 27A

7 3 203 Mr Amardip Jaiswal & Mr Sandeep jaiswal BI  19

8 3 204 Mr. Aloke Bikash Chattopadhyay & Mrs. Dipanwita 

Chattopadhyay

GI  28

9 3 205 Mr. Rajeshwar Singh BI  16

10 3 206 Mrs. Ritika Tewari GID  -  15  A

11 3 301 Mr. Biswarup Ghosh & Mrs. Piyali Ghosh BI - 1

12 3 302 Mr. Suvendu Sarkar & Mrs. Rumpa Sarkar GD12B

13 3 303 Ms Sunaina Mangal & Mr Sanjeev Mangal BI-21

14 3 304 Mrs Shraddha Mangal, Mr Ankit Mangal & Mr Prem 

Kr Mangal

BI  -  119

15 3 305 Sk Taslim & Mrs. Wahida Perween GD12A

16 3 306 Mr Omprakash Choubey & Mrs Reena Choubey GD -13B

17 3 401 Mrs. Nilam Gupta BI-35

18 3 402 Mrs. Atul Singh GI  -  19

19 3 403 Mr Ansuman Gupta & Mrs Koyeli Gupta BI  -  37

20 3 404 Mr Vikash Mangal BI  -  110

21 3 405 Mr. Pramad Kr Jena BI  -  34

22 3 406 Mrs. Afruja Khatoon BI  30

23 3 501 Mr. Jai Prakash Oraon & Mrs. Kuily Oraon BI  120

24 3 502 Mrs Satabdi Goswami Bhattacharjee BI  -  27

25 3 503 Mr. Nemalikonda Nikhil & Mrs. B. Anusha BI  -  20

26 3 504 Ms Priyanka Das & Mrs Swapna Das GI  24

27 3 505 Mr. Abhisek Banerjee & Mrs. Sreyasi Mukherjee BI  80

28 3 506 Mrs. Ahana Chatterjee & Mrs. Sarbani Chakraborty GI  22

29 3 601 Mrs. Mayaitraie Chakraborty BI  29

30 3 602 Mrs Saheli Sarkar & Mr Sourav Sarkar Not  Mention in  

Possession
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31 3 603 Mr. Rupam Chatterjee GI  18

32 3 604 Mr. Vikash Kumar Sinha &  Mrs. Priti Priyanka BI  23

33 3 605 Mr. Karana Kar Sahw BI  -  113

34 3 606 Mrs. Cashmira Prmanik & Mrs. Moushumi Pramanik GID  25

35 3 701 Mr. Abhijit Das & Mrs. Tanushree Das BI  82

36 3 702 Mr Dipendra Narayan Singha & Mrs Jayanti Singha BI   84

37 3 703 Mr Sudipta Paul & Mrs Sabita Paul GI  21

38 3 704 Mr. Subir Kundu BI  31

39 3 705 Mr. Souvik Roy & Mr Soumendra Nath Roy OI  9

40 3 706 Mr. Prakash Sharma & Mrs. Jaya Sharma BI  25

41 3 801 Mr. Avijit Saha BI - 85
42 3 802 Mr. Biswajit Saha & Mrs. Gouri Saha BI  83

43 3 803 Mrs. Sumana Pal, Mr.Sankar Pal & Mrs. Shila Pal BI  114

44 3 804 Mr. Prosenjit Das & Mrs. Debarati Das BI  32

45 3 805 Mr. Bishnu Pada Paul GID  26

46 3 806 Mrs. Aparna Sen & Brigadier Debkumar Sen BI  17

47 3 901 Mr. Jogabrata Brahma BI - 112

48 3 902 Mrs. Rituparna Tah panja OI  8

49 3 903 Mrs. Ishika Debnath GI  17

50 3 904 Mr. Tarit Kumar Sarkar & Mrs. Soma Sarkar GI  23

51 3 905 Janice Lee GD  -  15  B

52 3 906 Mr. Riktam Bhowmick & Mrs. Samghamitra Neogy GI29

53 3 1001 Mr. Sukanto Banerjee BI  -  118

54 3 1002 Mr. Rwitam Mitra, Mrs. Swaagata Chowdhury,

Mrs. Papia Mitra & Mr. Samudra Mitra

BI  81

55 3 1003 Dr. Kaberi Das & Dr. Tamal das GID  14

56 3 1004 Mrs Hasina Vora & Mr Kunal Vora BIL  -  64

57 3 1005 Mrs. Anurati Ray BI  26

58 3 1006 Mrs Kamlesh Kaur BI  24

59 3 1101 Mrs Tanturupa Kundu Banerjee & Mr Kushal

Banerjee
BI - 18

60 3 1102 Mrs. Sohini Sasmal & Mrs. Bulu Sasmal GD  13A

61 3 1103 Mrs. Atashi Maiti & Mr. Amiya Kumar Maiti BI   121

62 3 1104 Mr. Sayan Chatterjee & Mr. Sneha Chatterje BI  111

63 3 1105 Mr. Kamalesh Majumder BI 107

64 3 1106 Mrs. Aparna Bhattachariya GI - 16

65 3 1201 Mr. Avik Roy & Mrs. Saudamini Sahoo BI   36



66 3 1202 Mr. Soumyadeb Sarkar BI   28

67 3 1203 Mr. Manish Kumar Shaw & Mrs. Anjali Upadhyay BI  -  33

68 3 1204 Mr. Jay Kumar Agarwal & Suman Agarwal BI  22

69 3 1205 Mr. Sudip Chowdhury BI  -  38

70 3 1206 Mrs. Pooja Singh BI  -  39



Sl.

No.

Tower No Flat No Owner's Name Parking No.

1 4 101 Mr Vivek Kumar Gupta GI  -  36

2 4 102 Mr.Anirban Gupta & Mrs Paramitha Das GI  -  48

3 4 103 Mrs. Shalini Sen Gupta Parking  not 

Allocated

4 4 104 Mr.Dipak Kumar Mazumder & Mrs.Sanchita 

Mazumder

GI-41

5 4 105 Mrs Sarika Kumari & Mr Rahul Kumar BIL  -  55

6 4 106 Mr. Kalo Baran Mahapatra & Ms.Biyas Mahapatra BIL  -  56

7 4 107 Mrs Gaytri kumari & Mr Vijay Kumar

8 4 201 Mr Vivekananda Ghosh GI  -  45

9 4 202 Mr Deshbandhu Hazra & Mrs Munmun Hazzra GD  30  A

10 4 203 Mrs Mausumi Sen BIL  -  59

11 4 204 Mrs Moni Raj & Mr Vivek Raj BI  -  79

12 4 205 Mr Kinkar Choudhury & Dr. Oindri Ray BI   97

13 4 206 Mr. Sovon Mahapatra OI  7

14 4 207 Mrs Sampa Sarkar Mondal & Mr Anup Sarkar GI  -  39

15 4 301 Mr. Subhadip Shaw GD  30B

16 4 302 Mr.  Mirza Asif Begg GD  52B

17 4 303 Mr. Sachidananda Samanta BI-  46

18 4 304 Mrs. Rumi Mitra &  Mrs Pramita Halder GI  -  35

19 4 305 Mrs. Swagata Goswami & Mr Sudarson Goswami GI  -  42

20 4 306 Mr. Gajanand Munka BIL  58

21 4 307 Mr. Ratin Ghosh & Mr Ajanta Ghosh GI  -  43

22 4 401 Mr.  Vijay Kumar Prasad BI  72

23 4 402 Mrs. Khushbu Dutta Gupta & Mr. Suhit Dutta BI  -  54

24 4 403 Mr Arindam Bhattacharjee & Mrs Rita 

Bhattacharjee

BI  -  47

25 4 404 Mr. Samik Banik BI  73

26 4 405 Mr.  Debanjan Das Chowdhury & Mrs Ishita Pal GI  53

27 4 406 Mr. Soumitra Dasgupta OI  -  15

28 4 407 Mr. Pradip Kumar De & Mrs. Poly De BI  -  50

29 4 501 Mr Debasis Samanta & Mrs Madhusri Samanta BI  -  45

30 4 502 Mr Gautam Deb & Mrs Sangeeta Deb BI-58
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31 4 503 Mr Syed Amin BI  -  65

32 4 504 Mrs Shelley Ghosh & Mr Tarak Nath Roy BI  -  49

33 4 505 Mrs Nancy Jaiswal & Smt Sipra Singh GI  -  49

34 4 506 Mr Mohan Kumar Sinha & Mrs Archana Kumari 

sinha

BI  -  52

35 4 507 MR. PARTHA GHOSH BI  41

36 4 601 Mrs. Piyali Datta

NO  Parking 

allowed  as  per 
position  letter

37 4 602 Mr Kumarjit Dutta & Mrs Soma Sarkar BI-53

38 4 603 Mr Debajyoti Raha

NO  Parking 
allowed  as  per 

position  letter

39 4 604 Mr. Shyamal Foujdar & Mrs. Suchitra Foujdar BI  -  71

40 4 605 Mr Chiranjib Das & Mrs. Rekha Das BI  -  77

41 4 606 Mr. Santanu Ghosh GI  -  37

42 4 607 Mr Swarup kumar Mondal BI  75

43 4 701 Mr. Bikash Chandra Majumdar & Mrs. Sipra 

Majumdar

BI  69

44 4 702 Mr Abhijit Halder & Mrs Uma Halder OI  14

45 4 703 Mr Rajesh kumar Sinha & Mrs Sonali Sinha BI  70

46 4 704 Mr Subhajit Basak & Mrs Sibani Basak BI  67

47 4 705 Mr. Vijay Kumar OI 16

48 4 706 Mr.Golamambia & Mr Mehebubalam GI  -  38

49 4 707 Mr. Amit Bisht & Mrs.Malvika Bhattacharya OI  -  13

50 4 801 Mr Avik Saha BI - 66

51 4 802 Mr Rajesh jaiswal, Mr Rakesh Kr jaiswal, Mrs Amrita

Jaiswal & Mrs Minu Jaiswal
GI - 44

52 4 803 Mr Sadananda Bhundari & Mrs Chaitali Bhandari GI - 31

53 4 804 Mr Sushobhan Chakraborty GI - 51

54 4 805 Mr Shyamankur Das & Mrs Priyanka Das BI - 48

55 4 806 Mr.  Debashis Chatterjee GD 52A

56 4 807 Mr. Tanimesh Ghosh & Mr Tapan Kanti Ghosh BI - 78

57 4 901 Mr Ananta Kumar Jena & Mrs Suparna Jena GI - 50

58 4 902 Mrs Sampa Chakraborty & Mr Somnath 

Chakraborty

59 4 903 Mr Suvajit Roy &  Mrs. Jayita Roy

60 4 904 Mr Shayak Roy GD 47A

61 4 905 Mr. Prasenjit Roy & Mrs. Subarna Roy BID-60



62 4 906 Mrs Mukul Saha & Mr Jaydeep Saha BI 76

63 4 907 Mrs Alpana Banerjee & Mr Anupam Banerjee BI - 40

64 4 1001 Dr SK Hanif & Tania Khan GI 32

65 4 1002 Ms. Arpita Banerjee BI -68

66 4 1003 Mr Abhijit Majumdar & Mrs Chandra Majumdar BI - 74

67 4 1004 Mrs. Anjita Paul GD 47B

68 4 1005 Mrs. Sudipta Ghosal GI - 40

69 4 1006 Mr Swarup Chand Mukhopadhyay & Dr Reet

Mukhopadhyay
BIL - 61

70 4 1007 Ms Angelica Young GID 46

71 4 1101 Mr Sounav Karmi & Mrs Sibani Kumari Natak BI - 51

72 4 1102 Mr. Parthasarathi Sikdar & Mrs. Sunita Sikder GI 33

73 4 1103 Mr Sondip Deb & Mrs Sanjukta Deb BI - 44

74 4 1104 Dr Santanu Palodhi & Mrs Manisha Palodhi GI  20

75 4 1105 Ms .Upajna Pal & Mrs Srabani Pal GI - 34

76 4 1106 Mrs.Seema Pal & Mr Kalyan Pal BI - 42

77 4 1107 Mrs Payel Chakraborty & Mr Lawrence Dcruze BI 43


